
Week Date / Time Chapters for Discussion 

Week 1 Sunday, February 22 / After the Congregational Meeting 

Tuesday, February 24 / 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, February 25 (Young-ish Adults) / 7:30 PM 

Preface: Millions of Us 

& 

Chapter 1: What About the Flat Tire 

Week 2 Sunday, March 1 / 10:45 AM 

Tuesday, March 3 / 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, March 4 (Young-ish Adults) / 7:30 PM 

Chapter 2: Here is the New There 

Week 3 Sunday, March 8 / 10:45 AM 

Tuesday, March 10 / 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, March 11 (Young-ish Adults) / 7:30 PM 

Chapter 3: Hell 

& 

Chapter 4: Does God Get          
What God Wants? 

Week 4 Sunday, March 15 / 10:45 AM 

Tuesday, March 17 / 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, March 18 (Young-ish Adults) / 7:30 PM 

Chapter 5: Dying to Live 

& 

Chapter 6: There are Rocks          
Everywhere 

Week 5 Sunday, March 22 / 10:45 AM 

Tuesday, March 24 / 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, March 25 (Young-ish Adults) / 7:30 PM 

Chapter 7: The Good News is       
Better Than That 

& 

Chapter 8: The End is Here 

2026 Churchwide 5-Week Lenten Book Study: Love Wins by Rob Bell 


